The Rheem Prestige Series™ High Efficiency RANL- JEZ Con-
densing Units were designed with performance in mind. These
units offer comfort, energy conservation and dependability for sin-
gle, multi-family and light commercial applications.
These units also contain the most advanced alternate refrigerant
which contains no chlorofluorocarbons (CFCs), or hydrochloroflu-
orocarbons (HCFCs), or other compounds that may leak from air-
conditioning systems and potentially harm the protective ozone

Add a crankcase heater to minimize refrigeration migration,
and to help eliminate any start up noise or bearing “wash out.”
Model Number Identification
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
4 Rheem Heating, Cooling and Water Heating
Performance Data @ ARI Standard Conditions—Cooling: RANL- JEZ
Outdoor
Unit
RANL-
80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air
RCFL-A*2414B* 23,800 [7.0] 16,900 [5.0] 6,900 [2.0] 11.35 13.00 70
Indoor
Coil and/or
Air Handler
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW]
EER SEER
800 [378]
Sound
Rating
dB
RCFL-A*2417B* 23,800 [7.0] 16,900 [5.0] 6,900 [2.0] 11.35 13.00 70 800 [378]
Revised 9/12/2008
RCFL-A*2417B* (RGFD-06?MCK?) 24,400 [7.1] 17,350 [5.1] 7,050 [2.1] 12.05 14.00 70 800 [378]
024JEZ
RCFL-A*2417B* (RGFD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,400 [5.1] 7,200 [2.1] 12.15 14.00 70
RCFL-H*2417A* ➀
800 [378]
RCFL-A*2417B* (RGGD-06?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.30 14.00
23,800 [7.0]
70 800 [378]
RCFL-A*2417B* (RGGD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1]
Indoor
CFM [L/s]
7,150 [2.1]
16,900 [5.0]
12.25 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-A*2417B* (RGLR-07?AMK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,500 [5.1]
6,900 [2.0]
7,100 [2.1] 12.50 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-A*2417B* (RGPR-05?BMK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,400 [5.1] 7,200 [2.1] 12.15 14.00 70 775 [366]
RCFL-A*2417B* (RGPR-07?AMK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,500 [5.1]
11.35
7,100 [2.1] 12.40 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2414A* 23,800 [7.0] 16,900 [5.0] 6,900 [2.0] 11.35 13.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (RGFD-06?MCK?) 24,400 [7.1] 17,350 [5.1] 7,050 [2.1] 12.05 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (RGFD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,400 [5.1] 7,200 [2.1]
Model Numbers
12.15 14.00 70
13.00
800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (RGGD-06?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.30 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (RGGD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.25 14.00 70 800 [378]
70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (RGJD-06?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.30 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (RGJD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.25 14.00 70 800 [378]